

Hunter Mobile Podiatry Fee Schedule

Service/Fee	GST	Price
Home Visit Consultation with Invoice – Packaged Clients	GST Free	\$100.00
Home Visit Consultation - Paid at consultation (EPC/Private)	GST Free	\$90.00
Diabetic Assessment with Doppler	GST Free	\$95.00
Footwear Assessment/Letter	GST Free	\$80.00
Neurovascular Assessment with Doppler	GST Free	\$95.00
Travel Surcharge (Outside our designated travel area)	GST Free	\$110.00
Travel Surcharge – Shared Area	GST Free	\$55.00